
Bosisio 10 04 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 771 CROCI S. 22:13.573
Tempo gara

1 1:58.128 + 09.734 17:56:39.247

2 1:52.280 + 03.886 17:58:31.527

3 1:49.801 + 01.407 18:00:21.328

4 1:49.637 + 01.243 18:02:10.965

5 1:48.394 --------- 18:03:59.359

6 1:49.335 + 00.941 18:05:48.694

7 1:50.259 + 01.865 18:07:38.953

8 1:49.846 + 01.452 18:09:28.799

9 1:51.297 + 02.903 18:11:20.096

10 1:50.499 + 02.105 18:13:10.595

11 1:52.953 + 04.559 18:15:03.548

12 1:51.144 + 02.750 18:16:54.692

 Po. 2 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 32.893
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.973 + 04.527 17:56:38.092

2 1:54.265 + 01.819 17:58:32.357

3 1:53.022 + 00.576 18:00:25.379

4 1:52.450 + 00.004 18:02:17.829

5 1:52.797 + 00.351 18:04:10.626

6 1:52.637 + 00.191 18:06:03.263

7 1:52.446 --------- 18:07:55.709

8 1:52.717 + 00.271 18:09:48.426

9 1:53.964 + 01.518 18:11:42.390

10 1:54.471 + 02.025 18:13:36.861

11 1:54.923 + 02.477 18:15:31.784

12 1:55.801 + 03.355 18:17:27.585

 Po. 3 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 36.378
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.887 + 03.309 17:56:37.006

2 1:53.396 + 00.818 17:58:30.402

3 1:53.741 + 01.163 18:00:24.143

4 1:52.578 --------- 18:02:16.721

5 1:52.856 + 00.278 18:04:09.577

6 1:53.037 + 00.459 18:06:02.614

7 1:55.345 + 02.767 18:07:57.959

8 1:54.377 + 01.799 18:09:52.336

9 1:54.826 + 02.248 18:11:47.162

10 1:54.132 + 01.554 18:13:41.294

11 1:54.535 + 01.957 18:15:35.829

12 1:55.241 + 02.663 18:17:31.070

 Po. 4 - # 913 MONNI M. + 40.287
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.483 + 10.201 17:56:43.602

2 1:54.230 + 01.948 17:58:37.832

3 1:53.265 + 00.983 18:00:31.097

4 1:52.282 --------- 18:02:23.379

5 1:55.249 + 02.967 18:04:18.628

6 1:53.176 + 00.894 18:06:11.804

7 1:52.890 + 00.608 18:08:04.694

8 1:53.159 + 00.877 18:09:57.853

9 1:53.402 + 01.120 18:11:51.255

10 1:54.315 + 02.033 18:13:45.570

11 1:54.520 + 02.238 18:15:40.090

12 1:54.889 + 02.607 18:17:34.979

 Po. 5 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 52.704
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.881 + 06.741 17:56:41.000

2 1:53.627 + 00.487 17:58:34.627

3 1:53.389 + 00.249 18:00:28.016

4 1:53.140 --------- 18:02:21.156

5 1:54.383 + 01.243 18:04:15.539

6 1:55.091 + 01.951 18:06:10.630

7 1:56.968 + 03.828 18:08:07.598

8 1:56.618 + 03.478 18:10:04.216

9 1:56.184 + 03.044 18:12:00.400

10 1:55.831 + 02.691 18:13:56.231

11 1:56.979 + 03.839 18:15:53.210

12 1:54.186 + 01.046 18:17:47.396

 Po. 6 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 54.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.756 + 07.488 17:56:41.875

2 1:55.288 + 02.020 17:58:37.163

3 1:53.268 --------- 18:00:30.431

4 1:56.059 + 02.791 18:02:26.490

5 1:55.568 + 02.300 18:04:22.058

6 1:55.210 + 01.942 18:06:17.268

7 1:54.862 + 01.594 18:08:12.130

8 1:55.677 + 02.409 18:10:07.807

9 1:55.263 + 02.995 18:12:03.070

10 1:55.396 + 02.128 18:13:58.466

11 1:55.610 + 02.342 18:15:54.076

12 1:55.301 + 02.033 18:17:49.377

 Po. 7 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 54.846
Diff. Primo

1 8:23.025 + 6:30.521 17:56:51.985

2 1:57.130 + 04.626 17:58:49.115

3 1:54.969 + 02.465 18:00:44.084

4 1:54.643 + 02.139 18:02:38.727

5 1:53.876 + 01.372 18:04:32.603

6 1:54.915 + 02.411 18:06:27.518

7 1:54.320 + 01.816 18:08:21.838

8 1:53.746 + 01.242 18:10:15.584

9 1:52.909 + 00.405 18:12:08.493

10 1:52.504 --------- 18:14:00.997

11 1:54.911 + 02.407 18:15:55.908

12 1:53.630 + 01.126 18:17:49.538

 Po. 8 - # 773 CROCI A. + 1:03.202
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.174 + 08.549 17:56:43.293

2 1:56.851 + 03.226 17:58:40.144

3 1:56.843 + 03.218 18:00:36.987

4 1:55.588 + 01.963 18:02:32.575

5 1:54.808 + 01.183 18:04:27.383

6 1:54.774 + 01.149 18:06:22.157

7 1:55.607 + 01.982 18:08:17.764

8 1:54.242 + 00.617 18:10:12.006

9 1:53.625 --------- 18:12:05.631

10 1:54.221 + 00.596 18:13:59.852

11 1:58.323 + 04.698 18:15:58.175

12 1:59.719 + 06.094 18:17:57.894

 Po. 9 - # 223 GIUZIO R. + 1:18.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.458 + 10.117 17:56:46.577

2 1:55.520 + 00.179 17:58:42.097

3 1:56.043 + 00.702 18:00:38.140

4 1:56.759 + 01.418 18:02:34.899

5 1:56.784 + 01.443 18:04:31.683

6 1:55.341 --------- 18:06:27.024

7 1:56.589 + 01.248 18:08:23.613

8 1:55.378 + 00.037 18:10:18.991

9 1:56.660 + 01.319 18:12:15.651

10 1:57.547 + 02.206 18:14:13.198

11 1:59.875 + 04.534 18:16:13.073

12 2:00.236 + 04.895 18:18:13.309

 Po. 10 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 1:21.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.839 + 14.331 17:56:50.958

2 1:56.423 + 00.915 17:58:47.381

3 1:55.508 --------- 18:00:42.889

4 1:56.972 + 01.464 18:02:39.861

5 1:56.811 + 01.303 18:04:36.672

6 1:57.019 + 01.511 18:06:33.691

7 1:56.662 + 01.154 18:08:30.353

8 1:57.099 + 01.591 18:10:27.452

9 1:57.578 + 02.070 18:12:25.030

10 1:57.515 + 02.007 18:14:22.545

11 1:56.731 + 01.223 18:16:19.276

12 1:56.775 + 01.267 18:18:16.051

 Po. 11 - # 461 VANINI D. + 1:21.801
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.116 + 04.929 17:56:42.235

2 1:57.163 + 00.976 17:58:39.398

3 1:56.187 --------- 18:00:35.585

4 1:56.553 + 00.366 18:02:32.138

5 1:57.171 + 00.984 18:04:29.309

6 1:58.542 + 02.355 18:06:27.851

7 1:59.064 + 02.877 18:08:26.915

8 1:58.169 + 01.982 18:10:25.084

9 1:57.241 + 01.054 18:12:22.325

10 1:57.875 + 01.688 18:14:20.200

11 1:58.102 + 01.915 18:16:18.302

12 1:58.191 + 02.004 18:18:16.493

Fastest lap: 1:48.394 
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Bosisio 10 04 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 12 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 1:22.311
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.503 + 15.445 17:56:52.622

2 1:56.058 --------- 17:58:48.680

3 1:56.568 + 00.510 18:00:45.248

4 1:56.188 + 00.130 18:02:41.436

5 1:56.351 + 00.293 18:04:37.787

6 1:56.329 + 00.271 18:06:34.116

7 1:57.524 + 01.466 18:08:31.640

8 1:57.102 + 01.044 18:10:28.742

9 1:57.148 + 01.090 18:12:25.890

10 1:57.569 + 01.511 18:14:23.459

11 1:56.868 + 00.810 18:16:20.327

12 1:56.676 + 00.618 18:18:17.003

 Po. 13 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 1:22.781
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.393 + 15.995 17:56:51.512

2 1:56.301 + 00.903 17:58:47.813

3 1:56.043 + 00.645 18:00:43.856

4 1:57.179 + 01.781 18:02:41.035

5 1:56.522 + 01.124 18:04:37.557

6 1:57.338 + 01.940 18:06:34.895

7 1:57.772 + 02.374 18:08:32.667

8 1:56.946 + 01.548 18:10:29.613

9 1:59.047 + 03.649 18:12:28.660

10 1:56.943 + 01.545 18:14:25.603

11 1:56.472 + 01.074 18:16:22.075

12 1:55.398 --------- 18:18:17.473

 Po. 14 - # 100 VANINI M. + 1:23.494
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.011 + 01.902 17:56:40.130

2 1:57.699 + 00.590 17:58:37.829

3 1:58.165 + 01.056 18:00:35.994

4 1:58.294 + 01.185 18:02:34.288

5 1:57.284 + 00.175 18:04:31.572

6 1:57.802 + 00.693 18:06:29.374

7 1:57.109 --------- 18:08:26.483

8 1:57.148 + 00.039 18:10:23.631

9 1:57.236 + 00.127 18:12:20.867

10 1:58.206 + 01.097 18:14:19.073

11 1:58.682 + 01.573 18:16:17.755

12 2:00.431 + 03.322 18:18:18.186

 Po. 15 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 1:28.971
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.815 + 24.502 17:57:00.934

2 1:57.448 + 02.135 17:58:58.382

3 1:58.202 + 02.889 18:00:56.584

4 1:56.208 + 00.895 18:02:52.792

5 1:57.175 + 01.862 18:04:49.967

6 1:55.919 + 00.606 18:06:45.886

7 1:55.313 --------- 18:08:41.199

8 1:55.878 + 00.565 18:10:37.077

9 1:56.145 + 00.832 18:12:33.222

10 1:57.402 + 02.089 18:14:30.624

11 1:56.419 + 01.106 18:16:27.043

12 1:56.620 + 01.307 18:18:23.663

 Po. 16 - # 322 GERVASIO F. + 1:34.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.412 + 12.749 17:56:49.531

2 1:56.510 + 00.847 17:58:46.041

3 1:56.699 + 01.036 18:00:42.740

4 1:55.663 --------- 18:02:38.403

5 1:57.602 + 01.939 18:04:36.005

6 1:56.265 + 00.602 18:06:32.270

7 1:57.693 + 02.030 18:08:29.963

8 1:58.878 + 03.215 18:10:28.841

9 2:01.361 + 05.698 18:12:30.202

10 1:59.488 + 03.825 18:14:29.690

11 1:59.949 + 04.286 18:16:29.639

12 1:59.054 + 03.391 18:18:28.693

 Po. 17 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 1:34.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.952 + 09.746 17:56:47.071

2 1:57.562 + 01.356 17:58:44.633

3 1:56.206 --------- 18:00:40.839

4 1:56.690 + 00.484 18:02:37.529

5 1:58.022 + 01.816 18:04:35.551

6 1:57.625 + 01.419 18:06:33.176

7 2:00.572 + 04.366 18:08:33.748

8 1:57.645 + 01.439 18:10:31.393

9 1:59.344 + 03.138 18:12:30.737

10 1:59.555 + 03.349 18:14:30.292

11 1:59.700 + 03.494 18:16:29.992

12 1:59.465 + 03.259 18:18:29.457

 Po. 18 - # 820 BORELLA E. + 1:38.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.514 + 05.926 17:56:44.633

2 1:58.745 + 01.157 17:58:43.378

3 1:58.188 + 00.600 18:00:41.566

4 2:01.629 + 04.041 18:02:43.195

5 1:59.135 + 01.547 18:04:42.330

6 1:58.442 + 00.854 18:06:40.772

7 1:58.925 + 01.337 18:08:39.697

8 1:59.182 + 01.594 18:10:38.879

9 1:59.692 + 02.104 18:12:38.571

10 1:58.371 + 00.783 18:14:36.942

11 1:57.588 --------- 18:16:34.530

12 1:59.014 + 01.426 18:18:33.544

 Po. 19 - # 717 MONTI S. + 1:41.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.538 + 12.063 17:56:50.657

2 2:01.101 + 03.626 17:58:51.758

3 2:00.571 + 03.096 18:00:52.329

4 1:57.891 + 00.416 18:02:50.220

5 1:58.381 + 00.906 18:04:48.601

6 1:59.498 + 02.023 18:06:48.099

7 1:57.884 + 00.409 18:08:45.983

8 1:58.730 + 01.255 18:10:44.713

9 1:57.522 + 00.047 18:12:42.235

10 1:57.837 + 00.362 18:14:40.072

11 1:57.475 --------- 18:16:37.547

12 1:58.270 + 00.795 18:18:35.817

 Po. 20 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D.+ 1:45.833
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.304 + 15.161 17:56:53.423

2 1:59.151 + 02.008 17:58:52.574

3 1:57.905 + 00.762 18:00:50.479

4 1:57.937 + 00.794 18:02:48.416

5 1:59.377 + 02.234 18:04:47.793

6 2:01.464 + 04.321 18:06:49.257

7 1:59.015 + 01.872 18:08:48.272

8 1:58.526 + 01.383 18:10:46.798

9 1:57.648 + 00.505 18:12:44.446

10 1:57.143 --------- 18:14:41.589

11 1:57.685 + 00.542 18:16:39.274

12 2:01.251 + 04.108 18:18:40.525

 Po. 21 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 2:00.491
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.303 + 15.660 17:56:54.422

2 1:59.400 + 01.757 17:58:53.822

3 2:00.003 + 02.360 18:00:53.825

4 1:57.643 --------- 18:02:51.468

5 1:58.180 + 00.537 18:04:49.648

6 2:00.252 + 02.609 18:06:49.900

7 1:59.372 + 01.729 18:08:49.272

8 1:58.588 + 00.945 18:10:47.860

9 1:57.981 + 00.338 18:12:45.841

10 1:58.285 + 00.642 18:14:44.126

11 2:03.278 + 05.635 18:16:47.404

12 2:07.779 + 10.136 18:18:55.183

 Po. 22 - # 718 MUSSO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.124 + 05.305 17:56:46.243

2 2:00.157 + 00.338 17:58:46.400

3 2:00.718 + 00.899 18:00:47.118

4 1:59.819 --------- 18:02:46.937

5 2:00.428 + 00.609 18:04:47.365

6 2:01.445 + 01.626 18:06:48.810

7 2:03.360 + 03.541 18:08:52.170

8 2:00.436 + 00.617 18:10:52.606

9 2:02.103 + 02.284 18:12:54.709

10 2:01.703 + 01.884 18:14:56.412

11 2:03.734 + 03.915 18:17:00.146

Fastest lap: 1:48.394 
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Bosisio 10 04 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 23 - # 23 LEONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.917 + 14.422 17:56:55.036

2 2:01.878 + 02.383 17:58:56.914

3 1:59.495 --------- 18:00:56.409

4 2:00.242 + 00.747 18:02:56.651

5 2:00.398 + 00.903 18:04:57.049

6 1:59.813 + 00.318 18:06:56.862

7 2:00.511 + 01.016 18:08:57.373

8 2:00.349 + 00.854 18:10:57.722

9 2:00.655 + 01.160 18:12:58.377

10 2:00.726 + 01.231 18:14:59.103

11 2:02.611 + 03.116 18:17:01.714

 Po. 24 - # 382 BONIFAZIO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 8:30.759 + 6:31.629 17:56:58.465

2 2:00.830 + 01.700 17:58:59.295

3 2:00.728 + 01.598 18:01:00.023

4 2:00.961 + 01.831 18:03:00.984

5 1:59.299 + 00.169 18:05:00.283

6 1:59.474 + 00.344 18:06:59.757

7 1:59.130 --------- 18:08:58.887

8 2:00.433 + 01.303 18:10:59.320

9 2:00.849 + 01.719 18:13:00.169

10 2:00.835 + 01.705 18:15:01.004

11 2:01.637 + 02.507 18:17:02.641

 Po. 25 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.700 + 15.393 17:56:55.819

2 2:03.835 + 04.528 17:58:59.654

3 2:01.704 + 02.397 18:01:01.358

4 2:00.777 + 01.470 18:03:02.135

5 1:59.307 --------- 18:05:01.442

6 1:59.873 + 00.566 18:07:01.315

7 2:01.173 + 01.866 18:09:02.488

8 1:59.972 + 00.665 18:11:02.460

9 2:01.379 + 02.072 18:13:03.839

10 2:02.243 + 02.936 18:15:06.082

11 2:00.785 + 01.478 18:17:06.867

 Po. 26 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.090 + 15.985 17:56:56.209

2 2:01.915 + 02.810 17:58:58.124

3 2:01.314 + 02.209 18:00:59.438

4 2:02.341 + 03.236 18:03:01.779

5 2:03.765 + 04.660 18:05:05.544

6 1:59.404 + 00.299 18:07:04.948

7 1:59.105 --------- 18:09:04.053

8 2:00.826 + 01.721 18:11:04.879

9 2:00.872 + 01.767 18:13:05.751

10 2:01.946 + 02.841 18:15:07.697

11 2:00.576 + 01.471 18:17:08.273

 Po. 27 - # 67 IANKOV P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.098 + 13.994 17:56:54.217

2 2:01.320 + 02.216 17:58:55.537

3 2:03.124 + 04.020 18:00:58.661

4 2:00.704 + 01.600 18:02:59.365

5 2:00.287 + 01.183 18:04:59.652

6 1:59.104 --------- 18:06:58.756

7 2:02.798 + 03.694 18:09:01.554

8 2:04.887 + 05.783 18:11:06.441

9 2:03.273 + 04.169 18:13:09.714

10 2:09.338 + 10.234 18:15:19.052

11 2:16.805 + 17.701 18:17:35.857

Fastest lap: 1:48.394 
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